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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Kiddy Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$24.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 18.568 $2.001 16   

ALLIE BOWLIN 24.041 $2.002    

EVELYN WESTROPE 25.520 $2.003 16   

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 28.715 $2.004 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

KIMBER ANTHONY 28.716 $2.005 16   

EVELYN COULON 30.973 $2.006 16   

HAILEY JANE THOMAS 31.335 $2.007 16   

BLAKELY SNYDER 31.902 $2.008 16   

CHARLEE CLARK 41.217 $2.009 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

EVELYN DUFRENE 54.175 $2.0010    

CHANLEY RIVERS 59.138 $2.0011    

BLAKR CUTRER 99.000 $2.0012    
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Open 5D Barrels

107# Entries including any scratches:

$1,710.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 14.818 $205.001 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BR GOLDEN LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.007 $154.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 15.107 $103.003 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

CAJUN CHROMEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.160 $51.004 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BABYJANA BROWNING 15.2575 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

FLOKATIE BERGERON 15.2706    

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.2706 103732 6GRETNA   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELVISJANA BROWNING 15.338 $171.001 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 15.409 $128.002 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

WHISTLE AT THE SUNDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.426 $86.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BRIANNA HARTMAN 15.448 $43.004 97148 4BATON ROUGE   LA

HAILEY STEPHENS 15.4535 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

JOSLYN PARNELL 15.4816 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4967 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 15.5098 103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

SARAH WAGUESPACK 15.5369 33888 6GONZALES   LA

ANGIE JEAN 15.55510 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FORTUNATE FAMEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.56111 70598 6ROBERT   LA

KARRIGAN CAGLEY 15.56712    

LAREDOKATIE BERGERON 15.62713    

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.63014 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.68115 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.70316 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 15.72217 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

KIM CORE 15.72318 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

ANITA BERGERON 15.75419 82197 6AMITE   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.79120 104288 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MACY HURST 15.850 $137.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 15.897 $103.002 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 15.969 $68.003 102932 6LORANGER   LA

TREY PIGFORD 15.971 $34.004 96327 6AMITE   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.9945 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

ROXIESARAH BANKSTON 15.9966 100246 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.0187 100246 6LORANGER   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.0338 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.1119 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

EMALEIGH CORKERN 16.11710 70508 4HAMMOND   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 16.12911 106683 6AMITE   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.14012 104217 6LORANGER   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.14613 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

BETH CANNON 16.20014 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

WYATT BAILEY 16.22015 95874 6LORANGER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.22116 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 16.24617 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 16.350 $103.001 101576 6SONTAG   MS

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.379 $77.002 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

PILOT DAWN HANKINS 16.387 $51.003 48689 6CLINTON   LA

AMANDA BENEFIELD 16.425 $26.004    

PAULA ALARIO 16.4435 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.4516 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

BANGONIKKI WHITE 16.4717 82134 6WESSON   MS

TRISTEN BAILEY 16.4788 96257 6LORANGER   LA

GRACE LACOUR 16.5569 75491 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.5569 104289 6LORANGER   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.56511 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 16.65812 106682 6AMITE   LA

TIFFANY WALL 16.67713 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.73214 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AVA BELL 16.73715 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.81316 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHES BLOWIING BLACK SMOKEEMILY GATLIN 16.845 $68.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

DARLENE WHITE 16.855 $51.002 1975 6AMITE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.897 $34.003 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 16.946 $17.004 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.9775 101576 6SONTAG   MS

HANNAH RICKS 17.0936 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

RHONDA ADDISON 17.1097 3910 4HAMMOND   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 17.2078 104287 6AMITE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 17.2249 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.33410 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.47511 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

LEVIDAWN HANKINS 17.59512 48689 6CLINTON   LA
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CATHERINE DAVIS 17.69813 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SMART SILVER CASHNIKKI WHITE 17.77714 82134 6WESSON   MS

CRYSTAL CLARK 17.78915 48681 6HOLDEN   LA

DE ETTE DALRUMPLE 17.94216 106717 6BATON ROUGE   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 18.20317 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 19.03418 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

ELAINE MILLER 19.03519 101757 6KENTWOOD   LA

RACHEL TASSARA 19.19420 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 19.34421 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TRACY CASLER 24.14822 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 29.08123 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 915.285103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MIA BALDWIN 915.572103735 6GEISMAR   LA

MAXIMUMTALMADGE GREEN 915.7984 6SANDY HOOK   MS

ROZLYN HAYDEN 915.806106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 915.876   

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 915.949100246 6LORANGER   LA

JORDAN STEIN 916.088104216 6COVINGTON   LA

BLUE  SIERRA DANLEY 916.09788747 6FOLSOM   LA

CARLA LACOUR 916.17057165 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

AMBER LIZANA 916.188   

SUGARELLA POOLEY 916.585103732 6GRETNA   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 916.685101576 6SONTAG   MS

KRISTEN GIROIR 917.06993020 6HOUMA   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 917.10333457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

GABBY CERNICH 917.123   

NEMOANGELIA MOORE 917.41896827 6AMITE   LA

REESEANGELIA MOORE 918.35096827 6AMITE   LA

FLONIKKI WHITE 918.58482134 6WESSON   MS

RAMON GOMEZ 919.454

FIRST DOWN RHONYEMILY GATLIN 920.708103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MIKKI PARNELL 999.00076568 4SLAUGHTER   LA

AL CAPPONEDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

KYLEE LIZANA 999.000   

AUSTIN BANKSTON 999.00089287 6HOLDEN   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Sr 5D Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$106.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 14.818 $32.001 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 15.1072 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.703 $26.001 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

KIM CORE 15.7232 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.200 $21.001 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.443 $16.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE WHITE 16.855 $11.001 1975 6AMITE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.8972 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

ELAINE MILLER 19.0353 101757 6KENTWOOD   LA

OLIVIA STEWART 22.3914 106481 6HOLDEN   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MAXIMUMTALMADGE GREEN 915.7984 6SANDY HOOK   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Youth 5D Barrels

51# Entries including any scratches:

$489.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.270 $73.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

HAILEY STEPHENS 15.453 $44.002 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

JOSLYN PARNELL 15.481 $29.003 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 15.4964 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 15.5095 103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.6816 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MACY HURST 15.850 $61.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.911 $37.002 104288 6LORANGER   LA

ROXIESARAH BANKSTON 15.996 $24.003 100246 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.0124 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

HERSHIESARAH BANKSTON 16.0185 100246 6LORANGER   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 16.1296 106683 6AMITE   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.1407 104217 6LORANGER   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.1468 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.2219 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 16.24610 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WYATT BAILEY 16.337 $49.001 95874 6LORANGER   LA

TRISTEN BAILEY 16.478 $29.002 96257 6LORANGER   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 16.537 $20.003 101576 6SONTAG   MS

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.6484 101576 6SONTAG   MS

EMMIE CURRIER 16.6585 106682 6AMITE   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.7006 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7327 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AVA BELL 16.7378 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.813 $37.001 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

SHES BLOWIING BLACK SMOKEEMILY GATLIN 16.845 $22.002 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 16.910 $15.003 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 17.2074 104287 6AMITE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 17.2245 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

BRAELYN MILTON 17.282 $24.001 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 17.563 $15.002 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.721 $10.003 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 18.2034 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 18.6225 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 19.0346 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

SOPHIA COULON 19.4877 106718 6LORANGER   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 29.0818 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

RACHEL TASSARA 33.4009 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 57.14010 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 915.285103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MIA BALDWIN 915.572103735 6GEISMAR   LA

LACEY MENANT 915.907102002 6COVINGTON   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 915.949100246 6LORANGER   LA

JORDAN STEIN 916.088104216 6COVINGTON   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 916.585103732 6GRETNA   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 916.685101576 6SONTAG   MS

LAKEN MOORE 917.489104226 6FOLSOM   LA

FIRST DOWN RHONYEMILY GATLIN 920.708103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CHARITY FOX 999.000106816 6LORANGER   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 999.000104215 6COVINGTON   LA

GRACE LACOUR 999.00075491 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

Adult 3D Sidepot

7# Entries including any scratches:

$85.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 15.409 $55.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANGIE JEAN 15.5552 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOPARIS JEAN 15.6303 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ANITA BERGERON 15.7544 82197 6AMITE   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 15.9695 102932 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DE ETTE DALRUMPLE 17.942 $30.001 106717 6BATON ROUGE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RAMON GOMEZ 919.454

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 14.8181 59359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BR GOLDEN LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.0072 470598 6ROBERT   LA

BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 15.1073 34 6SANDY HOOK   MS

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.2704 2103732 6GRETNA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SOPHIEPARIS JEAN 15.4091 564092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

WHISTLE AT THE SUNDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.4262 470598 6ROBERT   LA

HAILEY STEPHENS 15.4533 3102698 6COVINGTON   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 15.5094 2103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

SARAH WAGUESPACK 15.5365 133888 6GONZALES   LA

ANGIE JEAN 15.5556 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.6817 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.7038 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.7919 104288 6LORANGER   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MACY HURST 15.8501 596329 6ROSELAND   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 15.8972 457432 6COVINGTON   LA

TREY PIGFORD 15.9713 396327 6AMITE   LA

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.9944 241797 6FOLSOM   LA

ROXIESARAH BANKSTON 15.9965 1100246 6LORANGER   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.0336 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.1117 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 16.1298 106683 6AMITE   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.1409 104217 6LORANGER   LA

BETH CANNON 16.20010 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

WYATT BAILEY 16.22011 95874 6LORANGER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.22112 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 16.24613 106721 6ROSELAND   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 16.3501 5101576 6SONTAG   MS

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.3792 441797 6FOLSOM   LA

PILOT DAWN HANKINS 16.3873 348689 6CLINTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.4434 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.4515 1104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

TRISTEN BAILEY 16.4786 96257 6LORANGER   LA

GRACE LACOUR 16.5567 75491 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.5567 104289 6LORANGER   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.5659 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

EMMIE CURRIER 16.65810 106682 6AMITE   LA

TIFFANY WALL 16.67711 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.73212 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AVA BELL 16.73713 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.81314 101205 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 2

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHES BLOWIING BLACK SMOKEEMILY GATLIN 16.8451 5103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

DARLENE WHITE 16.8552 41975 6AMITE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.8973 313692 6WESTWEGO   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 16.9464 2103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.9775 1101576 6SONTAG   MS

HANNAH RICKS 17.0936 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 17.2077 104287 6AMITE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 17.2248 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.4759 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

LEVIDAWN HANKINS 17.59510 48689 6CLINTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.69811 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

CRYSTAL CLARK 17.78912 48681 6HOLDEN   LA

DE ETTE DALRUMPLE 17.94213 106717 6BATON ROUGE   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 18.20314 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 19.03415 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

ELAINE MILLER 19.03516 101757 6KENTWOOD   LA

RACHEL TASSARA 19.19417 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 19.34418 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 29.08119 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 14.8181 59359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 15.1072 44 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.7031 541797 6FOLSOM   LA
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3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.2001 55786 6COVINGTON   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.4431 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE WHITE 16.8551 51975 6AMITE   LA

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.8972 413692 6WESTWEGO   LA

ELAINE MILLER 19.0353 3101757 6KENTWOOD   LA

OLIVIA STEWART 22.3914 2106481 6HOLDEN   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.2701 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

HAILEY STEPHENS 15.4532 4102698 6COVINGTON   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 15.5093 3103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

NATALIE STEPHENS 15.6814 2102697 6COVINGTON   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MACY HURST 15.8501 596329 6ROSELAND   LA

LEVI GORDON 15.9112 4104288 6LORANGER   LA

ROXIESARAH BANKSTON 15.9963 3100246 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.0124 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

ALLIE CURRIER 16.1295 1106683 6AMITE   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 16.1406 104217 6LORANGER   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 16.2217 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 16.2468 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WYATT BAILEY 16.3371 595874 6LORANGER   LA

TRISTEN BAILEY 16.4782 496257 6LORANGER   LA

MUMMAS POCO DUNNYAUDREE ERVIN 16.5373 3101576 6SONTAG   MS

EMMIE CURRIER 16.6584 2106682 6AMITE   LA

ELLE LOUVIERE 16.7005 1104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7326 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AVA BELL 16.7377 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COLYNN RIVIERE 16.8131 5101205 6COVINGTON   LA

SHES BLOWIING BLACK SMOKEEMILY GATLIN 16.8452 4103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

RAYLYN TASSARA 16.9103 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LINDSIE CURRIER 17.2074 2104287 6AMITE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 17.2245 1104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRAELYN MILTON 17.2821 5103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 17.5632 4106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

HANNAH RICKS 17.7213 3104176 6COVINGTON   LA

KEIRA PELTIER 18.2034 2102001 6SLIDELL   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 18.6225 199338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 19.0346 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

SOPHIA COULON 19.4877 106718 6LORANGER   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 29.0818 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

RACHEL TASSARA 33.4009 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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